
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-208. Exam Schedule

Fri, 24 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Positron Emission Tomography  B16-301  Postnov A.A.
Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Statistical Physics  B16-201  Rogozkin D.B.
Fri, 15 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM X-ray computed tomography  B16-301  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Mon, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Philosophy  S18-712  Martinkus P.P.
Wed, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-902, S19-701  Novohatko I.M.
Wed, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-302

 Popova G.I.
Wed, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-301

 Popova G.I., Timohin D.V.
Fri, 29 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-604  Gorohov V.F.
Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  S19-702, S19-712  Gorohov V.F.
Fri, 29 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  S19-711, S19-761  Gorohov V.F.
Mon, 01 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  B18-505  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Mon, 01 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  B18-504  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  B19-511  Shvets T.D.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  B19-514  Shvets T.D.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  B19-565  Shvets T.D.
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST IT investment management  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733, M19-783

 Kolychev V.D.
Tue, 02 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Numerical Models of Project Management  M19-713, M19-733  Kolychev V.D.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-201, B17-211, B17-221  Yakovlev V.P.
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Life cycle management of analytical infortmation systems  M19-703, M19-713,

M19-733, M19-783  Stepanova E.B.
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST History  B19-504  Shvets T.D.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  B19-201, B19-205  Shvets T.D.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  S19-401, S19-402  Makedonskaya V.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  B19-901  Makedonskaya V.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Legal Psychology  S16-704  Proshina T.Y.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  S19-401, S19-402  Guseva I.L.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Economic Analysis and Evaluation of Business Processes  M19-782, M19-784

 Bochkareva T.N.
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Information Law  S16-704  Sokolov M.S.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Legal Principles of Commercial Security  S16-704  Konev S.I.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Legal Protection of Information in the RF  S16-704  Konev S.I.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Accounting  S18-761  Sanzharov A.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT History and Philosophy of Science  A19-101, A19-104, A19-105  Martinkus P.P.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Analysis and Evaluation of Business Processes  M19-781, M19-782,

M19-784  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-504  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-301, B17-401  Lyahova Y.S., Muraviev S.E.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A19-101, A19-104, A19-105

 Martinkus P.P.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of Shilding Design  S16-103, S16-161, S16-162

 Ksenofontov A.I.
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Jurisprudence  S16-704  Kulagin A.S.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A19-403, A19-413, A19-423, A19-503,

A19-504, A19-511, A19-601, A19-623  Leschev S.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Equations in Mathematical Physics; Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-212,

B17-391, S17-201  Suharev M.B.



Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A19-201, A19-202, A19-203, A19-206,
A19-211, A19-212, A19-213, A19-216, A19-221, A19-222, A19-223  Mironova N.B.

Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Protection of Information in the RF  S16-704  Konev S.I.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Banking operations and banking risks  S17-701  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-105, B17-106  Suharev M.B.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-105, B17-106

 Maslennikov V.V.


